
BUS H - PM

3:10 PM - Stop / Festus M.S pick up Tutoring kids

3:35 PM - Leave / Festus Elementary School

3:45 PM - Leave / Festus Intermediate School

3:46 PM - Stop / 414 Edgewood Lane

3:47 PM - Stop / 500 Edgewood Lane

3:47 PM - Stop / 602 Edgewood Lane

3:48 PM - Stop / 619 Edgewood Lane

3:48 PM - Stop / 623 Cypress Drive

3:48 PM - Stop / 610 Cypress Drive

3:49 PM - Stop / 527 Cedar Lane

3:49 PM - Stop / 521 Cedar Lane

3:50 PM - Stop / Cedar Lane & Westwood Dr

3:50 PM - Stop / Westwood Dr & Redwood Dr

3:50 PM - Stop / Westwood Drive & Spruce

3:52 PM - Stop / Edgewood Ln & St Marys Ln

3:53 PM - Stop / Orchard Ln & Rosemary Ln

3:54 PM - Stop / 1831 Orchard Lane

3:55 PM - Stop / Bailey School Rd & Pullman Dr

3:56 PM - Stop / Bailey School Rd & Iron Mountain Dr



3:56 PM - Stop / 1941 Iron Mountain Drive

3:56 PM - Stop / 1929 Iron Mountain Drive

3:57 PM - Stop / 1917 Iron Mountain Drive

3:57 PM - Stop / Iron Mountain Dr & Iron Mountian Dr

3:57 PM - Stop / 1846 Iron Mountain Drive

3:58 PM - Stop / 1832 Iron Mountain Drive

3:58 PM - Stop / Cairo Drive & Iron Mountan

:59 PM - Stop / 1813 Cairo Drive

4:00 PM - Stop / Belmont Dr & Cairo Dr

4:00 PM - Stop / 2024 Belmont Drive

4:00 PM - Stop / 2008 Belmont Drive

4:01 PM - Stop / Pullman Dr & Belmont Dr

4:01 PM - Stop / Hawk Pointe Dr & Belmont Dr

4:02 PM - Stop / 1849 Hawk Pointe Drive

4:02 PM - Stop / 1833 Hawk Pointe Drive

4:03 PM - Stop / Deer Crossing & Meadow Chase Drive

4:04 PM - Stop / 307 Meadow Chase Drive

4:05 PM - Stop / 103 Copper Creek Drive

4:07 PM - Stop / Sunshine Dr & Leisure Pl



4:10 PM - Stop / 1415 West Main St

4:13 PM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage



3:10 PM - Stop / Festus M.S pick up Tutoring kids

3:35 PM - Leave / Festus Elementary School

3:45 PM - Leave / Festus Intermediate School

3:46 PM - Stop / 414 Edgewood Lane

3:47 PM - Stop / 500 Edgewood Lane

3:47 PM - Stop / 602 Edgewood Lane

3:48 PM - Stop / 619 Edgewood Lane

3:48 PM - Stop / 623 Cypress Drive

3:48 PM - Stop / 610 Cypress Drive

3:49 PM - Stop / 527 Cedar Lane

3:49 PM - Stop / 521 Cedar Lane

3:50 PM - Stop / Cedar Lane & Westwood Dr

3:50 PM - Stop / Westwood Dr & Redwood Dr

3:50 PM - Stop / Westwood Drive & Spruce

3:52 PM - Stop / Edgewood Ln & St Marys Ln

3:53 PM - Stop / Orchard Ln & Rosemary Ln

3:54 PM - Stop / 1831 Orchard Lane

3:55 PM - Stop / Bailey School Rd & Pullman Dr

3:56 PM - Stop / Bailey School Rd & Iron Mountain Dr



3:56 PM - Stop / 1941 Iron Mountain Drive

3:56 PM - Stop / 1929 Iron Mountain Drive

3:57 PM - Stop / 1917 Iron Mountain Drive

3:57 PM - Stop / Iron Mountain Dr & Iron Mountian Dr

3:57 PM - Stop / 1846 Iron Mountain Drive

3:58 PM - Stop / 1832 Iron Mountain Drive

3:58 PM - Stop / Cairo Drive & Iron Mountan

:59 PM - Stop / 1813 Cairo Drive

4:00 PM - Stop / Belmont Dr & Cairo Dr

4:00 PM - Stop / 2024 Belmont Drive

4:00 PM - Stop / 2008 Belmont Drive

4:01 PM - Stop / Pullman Dr & Belmont Dr

4:01 PM - Stop / Hawk Pointe Dr & Belmont Dr

4:02 PM - Stop / 1849 Hawk Pointe Drive

4:02 PM - Stop / 1833 Hawk Pointe Drive

4:03 PM - Stop / Deer Crossing & Meadow Chase Drive

4:04 PM - Stop / 307 Meadow Chase Drive

4:05 PM - Stop / 103 Copper Creek Drive

4:07 PM - Stop / Sunshine Dr & Leisure Pl



4:10 PM - Stop / 1415 West Main St

4:13 PM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage


